
 

 

 

  
 

 

 Lower Farm Weekly 

      

Value Awards 

 

Well done to those who have particularly stood out 
for  displaying our school values this week.  

 

 
                                           

   

Beech                                          
Kingsley Resilience, Integrity & Achievement                                                                                                                               

Birch                                       
Alfie  Care & Collaboration                                                                            

Cherry                                  
Arabella Resilience & Care                                                                                                                                                                            

Chestnut                          
Billy  Integrity & Resilience        
                                                                                    

Elder                           
Jayden Achievement & Integrity                

Elm                     
Melody Care & Integrity                                                  

Hazel                            
Habeeba All School Values                                                                                                                 

Holly                          
Maddie All School Values                                                                                                                               

Oak                      
Aiden Resilience & Achievement    

   Friday 19th January 2024  

    Attendance                                                                                             

For week beginning                  

15th January 2024 

 

 

 

 

                                     
Beech Class   98.6%                               
Birch Class   100%                             
Cherry Class:   90.7%                                  
Chestnut Class:  95.5%                                   
Elder Class:    95.6%                                   
Elm Class:      98.0%                                  
Hazel Class    97.2%                                    
Holly          99.2%                                   
Oak     91.3%   

Congratulations to those classes 
that have reached an  attendance of 
97% or above.  It would be great 
to see every class reach 97% next 
week.       

  
 

KS1 Trim Trail  
 

A big thank you to Sam and Russ from The 
Midcounties Co-operative for laying the    
matting around our new trim trail. The      
students are so pleased now they can use 

their new equipment. THANKS GUYS!!!!!!  











 

  

 

Dates for your Diary 
 
 

Wednesday 31st January: Parent/Carer Share Event 14:30 
Friday 9th February: Friends of Lower Farm Magic Show  
 
Half Term: Monday 12th February – Friday 16th February  
 
Wednesday 21st February: Parents/Carer Pupil Progress Meetings 
13:30 - 18:00 
Friday 1st March: Non-uniform day – Easter Egg donation  
Friday 8th March: Year 2 Mothers’ Day 14:00 - 15:00 
Thursday 14th March: Parent/Carer Share Event 14:30 
Friday 15th March: Red Nose Day-details to follow 
Thursday 21st March: Easter Bingo and Raffle 
Friday 22nd March: School closes at 13:30 for Easter holidays 
 
Easter Holidays: Monday 25th March – Friday 5th April  
Monday 8th April: Staff Inset Day – School closed 
 
Tuesday 9th April: School opens for summer term 
Monday 6th May: Bank Holiday 
Friday 17th May:  Parent/Carer Share Event 14:30 
Friday 24th May: Non-uniform day – bottle donation 
 
Half Term: Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May 
 
Friday 7th June: Non -uniform – gift donation 
Friday 14th June: year 3 Fathers’ Day  14:00 — 15:00 
Saturday 29th June: summer fayre – sports day 
Monday 8th July: Parent/Carer Share Event 14:30 
Wednesday 10th July: Transition Day 
Thursday 18th July: School closes at 13:30 for summer holidays 
  

 


